Board Review Schedule

7/22/2020
7/29/2020
8/5/2020
8/12/2020
8/19/2020
8/26/2020
9/2/2020
9/9/2020
9/16/2020
9/23/2020
9/30/2020
10/7/2020
10/14/2020
10/21/2020
10/28/2020
11/4/2020
11/11/2020
11/18/2020
11/25/2020
12/2/2020
12/9/2020
12/16/2020
12/23/2020

12/30/2020

Omar
Courtney
Amanda
Jane
Mitch
Omar
Courtney
Amanda
Jane
Mitch
Aleena
Omar
Courtney
Aleena
Jane
Mitch
Aleena
Omar
Courtney
Amanda
Jane
Mitch
Aleena
Holiday

Holiday

— Chapter

7/15/2020

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Topic

Skin and Soft Tissue Infections
Bone and Joint Infections
Infections Caused by Yeasts and Yeast-Like Fungi
The Dimorphic Mycoses
Monomorphic Mold Infections
Arthropod-Borne Diseases
Infections Associated with Animal Exposure
Tuberculosis
Nontuberculous Mycobacterial Infections
Protozoa
Helminths
Natural History of HIV
Noninfectious Complications of HIV
Antiretroviral Therapy

Opportunistic Infections in HIV

Infections in Patients with Cancer and
Immunosuppressive Therapy

Infections in Solid Organ Transplant Recipients
Infections in Bone Marrow Transplant Recipients
Primary Immunodeficiency Disorders
Infection Control and Prevention
Adult Immunization
General Principles of Travel Medicine

Bioterrorism



