Board Review Schedule

Date	Presenter	Chapter	Topic
7/15/2020	Omar	25	Skin and Soft Tissue Infections
7/22/2020	Courtney	26	Bone and Joint Infections
7/29/2020	Amanda	27	Infections Caused by Yeasts and Yeast-Like Fungi
8/5/2020	Jane	28	The Dimorphic Mycoses
8/12/2020	Mitch	29	Monomorphic Mold Infections
8/19/2020	Omar	30	Arthropod-Borne Diseases
8/26/2020	Courtney	31	Infections Associated with Animal Exposure
9/2/2020	Amanda	32	Tuberculosis
9/9/2020	Jane	33	Nontuberculous Mycobacterial Infections
9/16/2020	Mitch	34	Protozoa
9/23/2020	Aleena	35	Helminths
9/30/2020	Omar	36	Natural History of HIV
10/7/2020	Courtney	37	Noninfectious Complications of HIV
10/14/2020	Aleena	38	Antiretroviral Therapy
10/21/2020	Jane	39	Opportunistic Infections in HIV
10/28/2020	Mitch	40	Infections in Patients with Cancer and Immunosuppressive Therapy
11/4/2020	Aleena	41	Infections in Solid Organ Transplant Recipients
11/11/2020	Omar	42	Infections in Bone Marrow Transplant Recipients
11/18/2020	Courtney	43	Primary Immunodeficiency Disorders
11/25/2020	Amanda	44	Infection Control and Prevention
12/2/2020	Jane	45	Adult Immunization
12/9/2020	Mitch	46	General Principles of Travel Medicine
12/16/2020	Aleena	47	Bioterrorism
12/23/2020	Holiday		
12/30/2020	Holiday		